115000168633

(F	Requestor's Name)
(A	Address)
(A	Address)
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)
(0	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800316464358

08/06/18--01001--020 **25.00

TILED

18 AUG -G PM 4: 26

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSET PROBINA

TO BUSTAIONS AUG 1 7018

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration: Division of Co			
CUDICCO.	r Venture LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Matthew J Hoster		
		Name of Person	
		Firm Company	
	32421 Broadway St		·
		Address	
	Sebring, FL 33870		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	mhoster@mattressdirectusa E-mail address: (com to be used for future annual report i	notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	·	
Matthew J Hoster		302 519-7188	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Day	time Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regis Divis	LING ADDRESS: stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building	porations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Go Getter Venture LLC			
(Name of the Limited (?	Liability Compa V Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial Florida document number <u>L15000168633</u>	bility Company	were filed on	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		100 to 10
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	he limited liab	ility company here:	超馬工
Mattress Direct USA Factory Outlet LLC			10 de 15%
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the ahbe jution . L. C
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		32421 Broadway St	10 F
		Sebring, FL 33870	26 RIDA
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		32421 Broadway St Sebring, FL 33870	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office agent. Name of New Registered Agent:	Matthew J Hos	e: ler	cords, enter the name of the nev
New Registered Office Address:	32421 Broadwa	ay St Enter Florida street	uthras
	C. harian	Emer Frankri Sirver	
	Sebring	/ Na.	
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			Same Change
			EE, FLOOR
			26 Remove
		·	☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

_									
,									
							<u> </u>		
_					<u></u>	···-	 -		
_			.						
			· 		 	-		950 950	
								AUG	7
			<u> </u>				0	表 第2 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	<u>μ</u>
									0
_								PN 4 26	
								26 0A	
									<u> </u>
_						-			
_									
nan .			s a u						
r,Hectiv It an effec	ve date, if oth ctive date is listed	er than the date, the date must be s	e of filing: _ pecific and car	nnot be prior to	date of filing o	r more than 90 da	, (optional iys after filing) ;.) Pursuant to	605.0207
		ed in this block c ite on the Depart			le statutory fi	ling requiremen	nts, this date	will not be	listed as
		a delayed eff er the record		e, but not	an effective	e time, at 12	2:01 a.m.	on the ea	irlier of
	30011 00, 010	2. (110 / 2001 0	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
Dated _	Augus	t 1st	·	2018	. •				
		1 15+	11						
		. //				ive of a member			_

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00